PATENT ASSIGNMENT

Electronic Version v07 Stylesheet Version v02

SUBMISSION TYPE:		NEW ASSIGNMENT	APPLIC 10/7092	ATION NUMBE	R		
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:		ASSIGNMENT OF ASSIGNOR'S INTEREST					
CONVEYING PARTY D	ΑΤΑ						
Nam			Execution Date	ה			
Achyut Kumar Dutta		2004	4-04-22				
RECEIVING PARTY DA	ТА						
						Postal	
Name	Street Address	S	Internal Address	City	State/Country	Code	
Banpil Photonics, Inc.	1299 Parkmoor Avenue			San Jose	CALIFORNIA	95126	
CORRESPONDENCE DATA							
FAX NUMBER: 408-282-3501							
Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.							
Phone: 4	08-282-3628						
Correspondent Name: A	•						
	anpil Photonics, Inc.						
	299 Parkmoor Avenu	le				25	
Address Line 3:		~				60	
Address Line 4: S	an Jose,	CA	LIFORNIA 95126			10709225	
NAME OF PERSON SIGNING:		Achyut Kumar Dutta 00 2004-04-22 2					
DATE SIGNED:		2004-04-22					
Total Attachments: 1 source=Assignment_Filled-Up_Filter-2.tif							

ASSIGNMENT OF APPLICATION D Whereas, I/We,Achyut K. DuttaofSunnyvale, C referred to as applicant, have invented certain new and useful improvements in	ocket Number (Optional)
referred to as applicant, have invented certain new and vestul improvements in	alifornia, USA, hereafter
referred to as appreard, have invented certain new and assist improvements in	
OPTICAL FILTER AND METHOD OF MANUFACTURING THEREOF	
for which an application for a United States Patent was filed on	
Application Number	
x for which an application for a United States Patent was executed on0)4/22/04, and
Whereas,Banpil Photonics, IncofSan Jose, CA, USA	here referred
to "assignee" whose mailing address is1299 Parkmoor Avenue, San Jose,	CA 95126is
desirous of acquiring the entire right, title and interest in the same;	
Now, therefore, in consideration of the sum of _Fifty dollar_dollars (\$	by these presents do sell, assign in the United States and the entire erefore in the United States. I/We office to issue said United States , for his sole use and behoof; and m for which said Patent may be his assignment and sale not been
Executed this22day ofMarch	
atSan Jose, CA	
~ 	nature
State ofA	nature kchyut K. Dutta
State of A	nature
State ofA	nature kchyut K. Dutta
State ofA SS: Printed Name/Reg County of)	nature chyut K. Dutta istration No., if applicable
State ofA SS:Printed Name/Reg County of) Before me personally appeared said	nature chyut K. Dutta istration No., if applicable
State ofA SS: Printed Name/Reg County of) Before me personally appeared said and acknowledged the foregoing instrument to be his free act and deed this	nature chyut K. Dutta istration No., if applicable
State ofA SS: Printed Name/Reg County of) Before me personally appeared said and acknowledged the foregoing instrument to be his free act and deed this day of, 20	nature chyut K. Dutta istration No., if applicable
State ofA SS:Printed Name/Reg County of Before me personally appeared said and acknowledged the foregoing instrument to be his free act and deed this day of, 20 Seal Note: Signatures of all the inventors or assignces of record of the entire interest or their representative	nature chyut K. Dutta istration No., if applicable

RECORDED: 04/22/2004